L-RETRO-T
LIGHT ENGINE
Technical Specifications
HOUSING: Slip fits over 2 7/8” and 3” OD tenons on most decorative poles. Cast aluminum
housing uses A356 aluminum comprises 92.05% Aluminum, 7% Silicon,0.35% Magnesium,
0.20% Iron, 0.20% Copper, 0.10% Manganese, and 0.10% Zinc. It is lightweight and highly
corrosion-resistant, like stainless steel.  Heat treated to improve strength—low impurities
cause high strength and ductility.

GC - Gray Powder Coat
**   - Specify Finish
OPTIONAL BASE AND POLE ORDERING INFORMATION
For additional options,
download Decorative
Base Catalog here
For additional options,
download Pole Guide here
NEED MORE CHOICES?
For additional Globe options,
download Globe Catalog here
For additional information on Accessories and Options, download Pole Guide here
Decorative Bases Ordering Information
Accessories Ordering Information
Over 58 Base options available. The most popular listed below. To view all options, download Base Guide here
BA27301 - Single
BA27302 - Double
Cast Band Mount
Banner Arms
BA27401 - Single
BA27402 - Double
Cast Band Mount
Banner Arms
Standard Top, Eye
Hook Bottom
BA27601 - Single*
BA27602 - Double*
Banner Saver Arms
*Rivnut attachment
options available
H-Morgan